VOLUNTEER SCHEDULE 2019

North Mississauga Soccer Club

- OPDL home games
- Leaguel Ontario home games
- Club Events
- Questions? Contact rflammini@nmsc.net

DATE VOLUNTEER HOURS LOCATION EVENT
Friday, May 3 5:30-10:30pm Paramount Turf 2 | Leaguel Men
Saturday, May 4 10:00am — 1:00pm Iceland Turf 2 OPDL BU17
Saturday, May 11 7:30am —11:00am Paramount Turf 2 | OPDL BU13

Sunday, May 12

7:30am —3:30pm

Huron Park Turf

OPDL BU14, GU15,
GU14

Wednesday, May 15 | 5:30-11:00pm Huron Park Turf OPDL BU13, GU13
Saturday, May 18 6:30-10:30pm Paramount Turf 1 | Leaguel Women
Wednesday, May 22 | 6:00 - 10:30pm Paramount Turf 2 | Leaguel Women

Sunday, May 26 7:30am — 1:30pm Huron Park OPDL GU14, BU14
Thursday, May 30 5:30-9:00pm Paramount Turf 2 | OPDL BU15
Friday, May 31 5:30-10:30pm Paramount Turf 1 | Leaguel Women

Saturday, June 1

8:45am — 1:00pm

Vic Johnston
Community
Centre

Bread & Honey
Festival & Parade

Friday, June 7

5:30-10:30pm

Paramount Turf 1

Leaguel Women

Saturday, June 8

7:30am —1:30pm

Huron Park Turf

OPDL BU13, GU13

Sunday, June 9

7:30am —4:30pm

Marco Muzzo
Park

Recreational League
Picture Day

Friday, June 14

5:30-10:30pm

Paramount Turf 1

Leaguel Men

Sunday, June 16

7:30am —1:30pm

Huron Park Turf

OPDL GU15, BU15




Friday, June 21 5:30-10:30pm Paramount Turf 1 | Leaguel Men
Wednesday, June 26 | 5:30 — 10:30pm Paramount Turf 2 | OPDL BU14, GU15
Friday, June 28 5:30-10:30pm Paramount Turf 1 | Leaguel Men
Wednesday, July 3 5:30 - 10:30pm Paramount Turf 2 | OPDL GU14, BU15
Friday, July 5 5:30 - 10:30pm Paramount Turf 1 | Leaguel Women
Wednesday, July 10 | 5:30 —9:00pm Paramount Turf 2 | OPDL GU13

Saturday, July 13

7:30am —3:30pm

Huron Park Turf

OPDL BU13, GU13,
BU17

Sunday, July 14

7:30am —1:30pm

Paramount 1

OPDL GU15, BU15

Wednesday, July 17

5:30-9:00pm

Paramount Turf 2

OPDL GU13

Friday, July 19

5:30-10:30pm

Paramount Turf 1

Leaguel Men

Saturday, July 20 7:30am — 3:30pm Huron Park OPDL BU13, GU13,
BU17

Sunday, July 21 7:30-11:00am Huron Park OPDL GU15

Friday, July 26 5:30 - 10:30pm Paramount Turf 1 | Leaguel Women

Wednesday, Aug 7 5:30-11:00pm Paramount Turf 2 | OPDL BU14, GU14

Friday, August 9 5:30-10:30pm Paramount Turf 1 | Leaguel Men

Saturday, August 10

7:30am —1:30pm

Huron Park

OPDL GU13, BU13

Sunday, August 11

7:30am —3:30pm

Paramount Turf 1

OPDL GU14, BU14,
GU15

Sunday August 11 *

11:30am - 3:30pm

Paramount Turf 2

OPDL BU15

Friday, August 16

5:30-10:30pm

Paramount Turf 1

Leaguel Men

Saturday, August 17

7:30am —11:00am

Huron Park

OPDL BU15

Sunday, August 18

7:30am —3:30pm

Paramount Turf 1

OPDL BU14, GU15,
GU14

Thursday, August 22

5:30-9:00pm

Paramount Turf 2

OPDLGU14

Saturday, Aug 24

7:30am — 5:00pm

Churchill
Meadows Park

Recreational League
Fun Day




Sunday, August 25 7:30—-11:00am Paramount Turf 1 | OPDL BU15
Wednesday, Aug 28 | 5:30-11:00pm Paramount Turf 2 | OPDL GU13, BU13
Thursday, Aug 29 5:30-9:00pm Paramount Turf 2 | OPDL BU14
Saturday, Sept 7th 7:30am —4:30pm Rotary Park NMSC All Star
Tournament
Sunday, Sept 8th 7:30am —1:30pm Rotary Park NMSC All Star
Tournament

THANK YOU FOR VOLUNTEERING WITH
NMSC!



